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Floor gullies, also known as floor drains, are plumbing 
fixtures designed to collect and drain water from the 
floor surface. They are commonly used in commercial 
and residential structures, in areas such as bathrooms, 
showers, basements, kitchens, and industrial facilities 
where water or other liquids may accumulate: primarily 
installed in areas at a heightened risk of water flooding, 
spillage, foul odours, and vermin infiltration.

Floor gullies play a vital role in safeguarding buildings 
from flooding and maintaining a hygienic indoor 
environment. To ensure optimal functionality and 
prevent blockages and backups, it is imperative to 
focus on proper installation and easy maintenance of 
floor gullies.

The Sansico™ Smart Gully revolutionizes drainage systems by 
incorporating a retrievable basket strainer that is an integral part of 
the system, ensuring easy maintenance and improved flow efficiency. 
It seamlessly integrates the system into a multiple access, striking a 
perfect balance for convenient top and bottom maintenance. This 
ensures that the smart gully consistently operates at its optimal level, 
guaranteeing reliable functionality at all times.

The revolutionary design of this smart gully not only reduces water 
turbulence but also increases the flow rate (120 litres per min), allowing 
efficient and effective removal of wastewater inside buildings. 
Additionally, it boasts exceptional durability, withstanding various 
external factors, and offers a higher water seal compared to other 
gullies available in the market. 

Overall, the combination of reduced water turbulence, increased flow 
rate, durability, resistance to external factors, and higher water seal 
makes this gully design a highly efficient and reliable choice for 
wastewater removal inside buildings. This transformation has 
fundamentally changed the way people think or live.

OUR GULLIES COMPLY TO
BS EN 1253-1:2015 SIRIM STANDARD
BS EN 1253-1:2015 is an important standard for ensuring the quality 
and performance of floor gullies in buildings. It helps to ensure that 
floor gullies are safe, reliable, and effective at draining wastewater.
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SIRIM Test Undertaken
Access for cleaning Mechanical strength
Thermal Cyclic Resistance to water seal
Water tightness Flow rate through grating
Odour tightness Flow rate through inlets

Retrievable
Basket Strainer

Smart
Gully
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Light Weight Higher Flow Rate Higher Water
Seal

Chemical
Resistant

Corrosion
Resistant

Flame
Resistant

Impact Strength Cost Effective

Durable &
Reliable

Ozone Resistant
(O-Ring)

UV Resistant
(O-Ring)

Less
Turbulent

S

UV

BENEFITS
It has been aesthetically re-engineered to enhance the following benefits:

52.5mm
120 litres/min

EPDM gasket
  (excellent UV/Ozone, chemical & heat resistant)

Sansico Multiple Access Floor Trap System

Technical Data

Sectional & Exploded 3D View

Material
Characteristics

Conventional GullyConventional Gully
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Sansico™
Smart Gully

Sansico™
Conventional Gully

Gully Body
Sectional View

Smart Gully Body
Sectional View

Gully Body

EPDM Gasket

End Cap

Conduit Pipe

Connector

Conduit Pipe

Conduit Adaptor

Basket Strainer

Gully Body

EPDM Gasket

Gully Cap

Gully Cap
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Fluid Flow Simulation

Installation Drawings

Sansico™ Smart Gully

Sansico™ Conventional Gully

Other Conventional GullySansico™ Smart Gully

higher
velocity

1.13

lower
velocity

Less turbulence High turbulence

1.46

1.22

0.97

0.73

0.49

0.24

0

1.31

1.13

0.955

0.77

0.59

0.41

0

04



Sansico™ Conventional Gullies

Product
Code

Nominal Size
(mm)

Dimension

S-FGIO-110X56

S-FGIO-110X82

110 X 56

110 X 82

D

110.15

110.15

D1

55.95

55.95

D2

42.95

42.95

D3

26.75

26.75

D4

-

82.60

H

190.25

190.25

Sansico Multiple Access Floor Trap System

Dimensions & Product Codes 

110mm X 56mm 110mm X 82mm

Flow rate : 120 litres/min

Sansico™ Smart Gullies

Retrievable Basket Strainer

Product
Code

Nominal Size
(mm)

Dimension

S-SGIO-110X56

S-SGIO-110X82

SSG-RBS

Product Code

110 X 56

110 X 82

D

110.15

110.15

D1

55.95

55.95

D2

42.95

42.95

D3

26.75

26.75

D4

-

82.60

H

190.25

190.25

110mm X 56mm 110mm X 82mm

Flow rate : 115 litres/min
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Sansico Industries Sdn Bhd (448766-D)

No. 20, Jalan Uranus AK U5/AK,
Taman Subang Impian, Seksyen U5,
40150 Shah Alam, Selangor.

Tel : (603) 7859 7299 (Hunting Line)
Fax : (603) 7859 0299
E-mail : enquiry@sansico.com.my
Website : www.sansico.com.my


